Rank No
1 26
2 57
3 1
4 76
5 34
6 3
7 22
8 18
9 41
10 112
11 61
12 31
13 194
14 91
15 56
16 83
17 157
18 109
19 199

20 148

21 176

22 9

23 139

e

Rider

GARCIA Josep
RUPRECHT Wil
HOLCOMBE Steve
MACDONALD Hamish
REMES Eero
WOOTTON Joe
OLDRATI Thomas
EDMONDSON Jack
ELOWSON Albin
LUNDGREN Anton
KUTULAS Nicolas
SNOW Alex
WATSON Nathan
ABGRALL David
BLANJOUE Hugo
GOTTS Josh

BOLT Billy
POHJOLA Eemil
LETTENBICHLER Manuel
SPANDRE Mirko
HANSSON Rikard
SALVINI Alex
WAHLSTROM Erik
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Nat
ESP
AUS
GBR
NZL
FIN
GBR
ITA
GBR
SWE
SWE
ARG
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
FIN
DEU
ITA
SWE
ITA

SWE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM Enduro E2 World Championship

FMN

RFME
MA
ACU
FMI
SML
ACU
FMI
ACU
SVEMO
SVEMO
RFME
ACU
ACU
FFM
FFM
ACU
ACU
SML
DMSB
FMI
SVEMO
FMI

SVEMO

RIDER STANDINGS

Bike

KTM

™

Beta
Sherco
™
Husqvarna
Honda
Sherco
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM

™
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Honda

Gas Gas

PORTUGAL

17 15
15 20
20 17
13 13
10 11
9 8
11

10

ITALY

17
20
11
13
8

10

15

15
20
17

13

10

11

ESTONIA

20
17
13
15
11
8
9
10

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *
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20
17
13
15

11

SWEDEN
17 20
20 17
7 8
1515
11 6
8 11
10 9

PORTUGAL2
20 20
13

15 15
10 11
8 10
9 8
11 13

7 9

6 6

17 17

57

Total
181
159
136
133

86
79
71
60
58
55
44
37
34
31
28
27
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Rank
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Manufacturer
KTM

™

Beta
Sherco
Husqvarna
Honda

Gas Gas
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2021 BORILLI FIM ENDUROGP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM Enduro E2 World Championship
MANUFACTURER STANDINGS

PORTUGAL ITALY

17 15 17 15
1520 20 20
20 17 1117
1313 1313
9 9 1511
1 4 3 4

15

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *
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NERVE

ESTONIA

20 20
17 17
13 13
15 15
8 9
9 8

SWEDEN
17 20
20 17
7 8
15 15
13 13
10 9
5 2

PORTUGAL2
20 20
13 10
15 15
10 11
9 8
17 17

Total
181
169
136
133
104
92
13




